TaxParcelN
17-20018-40
17-20020-10
17-20019-45
17-20017-100
17-20016-120
17-20018-10
17-20020-30
17-20016-140
17-20017-10
17-20017-110
17-20014-100
17-20014-110
17-20013-40
17-20016-110
17-20015-95
17-20016-100
17-20018-50
17-20014-70
17-20013-60
17-20017-50
17-20017-80
17-20017-90

17-20015-70
17-20017-30

17-20017-40
17-20017-130
17-20015-60
17-20015-80
17-20015-90
17-20017-140
17-20015-140
17-20015-130
17-20015-120
17-20013-80
17-20013-70
17-20017-70
17-20015-50
17-40380-330
17-40380-340
17-40380-350
17-40380-360
17-40380-370
17-40380-380
17-40380-390
17-40380-400
17-20014-80
17-20015-100
17-20018-20
17-20019-100
17-20019-70
17-20019-60
17-20019-40
17-20014-90
17-20020-20
17-20013-50

OwnerName

1ST & MAIN LLC C/O THREE SIXTY REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS LLC
2ND & MAIN LLC C/O THREE SIXTY REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS LLC
313MAINSTREET LLC

ADAM KRONER CO

AIRAM GROUP LLC

BALDRIC LLC

BATAVIAN BUILDING LLC C/O PAT KIESLING

BRONCOS OF LACROSSE LLC

BRONCOS OF LACROSSE LLC

CHRISTINE A KAHLOW

CHUCK'S, CARLA J CALLIES

CHUCK S, CARLA J CALLIES

CITY OF LACROSSE

DAVID H, KIMBERLY A PRETASKY

DAVID J RUDRUD

DAVID, KIMBERLY A PRETASKY

DJH HOLDINGS LLC

DOCS HIDEOUT LLC C/O RIVER VALLEY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
DURHMAN PROPERTIES LLC

F F & F OF THIRD STREET LLC

FORTNEY FORTNEY & FORTNEY LLP

FORTNEY FORTNEY & FORTNEY LLP

GEORGE JR MARKOS
GREAT DANE THIRD STREET PROPERTIES LLC

GREAT DANE THIRD STREET PROPERTIES LLC
JEFFREY W HOTSON

JPV PROPERTIES LLC

JPV PROPERTIES LLC

JPV PROPERTIES LLC

LEITHOLD PIANO CO INC

MAIN STREET RENAISSANCE INC
MAIN STREET RENAISSANCE INC
MAIN STREET RENAISSANCE INC
RALPHS LLC

RALPHS LLC

RICHARD E, GREGORY C MARKOS
RONALD J KIND

RYAN PROPERTIES LLC

RYAN PROPERTIES LLC

RYAN PROPERTIES LLC

RYAN PROPERTIES LLC

RYAN PROPERTIES LLC

RYAN PROPERTIES LLC

RYAN PROPERTIES LLC

RYAN PROPERTIES LLC

STEPHEN P, KATHERINE G SCHEUCH
THIRD STREET CENTER LLC C/O TJS
THOMAS J, SANDRA V KAPELLAS
VERVE A CREDIT UNION

VERVE A CREDIT UNION

VERVE A CREDIT UNION

VERVE A CREDIT UNION

VISKER PROPERTIES LLC
WILLIAM A STORY

WOLF RENTALS LLC

MailingL_3

PO BOX 609

PO BOX 609

600 3RD ST 200
319 PEARLST
2102 31STSTS
112 4THSTS
N5578 FRONTAGE RD
2124 MADISON ST
105 3RDSTS

717 CASS ST

113 2NDSTS

113 2NDSTS

400 LA CROSSE ST
220 17THSTS
120 3RDSTS

220 17THSTS
324 MAIN ST

118 7THSTS

2162 GRANDVIEW BLVD
308 3RDSTS

PO BOX 1621

PO BOX 1621

W3595 LARSON RD
115 3RDSTS

115 3RDSTS

120 4THSTS

265 RIVERSTN

265 RIVERSTN

265 RIVERSTN

116 4THSTS

504 MAIN ST STE 200

504 MAIN ST STE 200

504 MAIN ST STE 200

PO BOX 32

PO BOX 32

129 3RDSTS

3061 EDGEWATER LN
N6260 BERGUM COULEE RD
N6260 BERGUM COULEE RD
N6260 BERGUM COULEE RD
N6260 BERGUM COULEE RD
N6260 BERGUM COULEE RD
N6260 BERGUM COULEE RD
N6260 BERGUM COULEE RD
N6260 BERGUM COULEE RD
212 MAIN ST

215 PEARLST

114 4THSTS

PO BOX 39

PO BOX 39

PO BOX 39

PO BOX 39

111 2NDSTS

327 MAIN ST

115 11THSTN

MailingL_4

LA CROSSE WI 54602-0609
LA CROSSE WI 54602-0609
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601-3249
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE W1 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601-4651
LA CROSSE WI 54601-3206
LA CROSSE WI 54601-3206
LA CROSSE W1 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI54601-3211
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE W1 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI54602-1621
LA CROSSE WI 54602-1621

MINDORO WI 54644
LA CROSSE W1 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI54601-3201
DELANO MN 55328
DELANO MN 55328
DELANO MN 55328

LA CROSSE WI54601-3201
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54602-0032
LA CROSSE WI 54602-0032
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54603
WEST SALEM WI 54669
WEST SALEM WI 54669
WEST SALEM WI 54669
WEST SALEM WI 54669
WEST SALEM WI 54669
WEST SALEM WI 54669
WEST SALEM WI 54669
WEST SALEM WI 54669

LA CROSSE WI54601-3214
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601-3201
LA CROSSE WI 54602-0039
LA CROSSE WI 54602-0039
LA CROSSE WI 54602-0039
LA CROSSE WI 54602-0039
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

PROPADDR

320 MAIN ST
1054THSTN
313 MAIN ST
317 PEARL ST
308 MAIN ST
112 4THST S
319 MAIN ST
300 MAIN ST
1053RD ST S
323 PEARL ST
1132ND ST S
117 2ND ST S
1153RDSTN
310 MAIN ST
1203RD ST S
312 MAIN ST
324 MAIN ST
200 MAIN ST
103 3RDSTN
1193RDSTS
123 3RD ST S
309 PEARL ST

219 PEARL ST
1113RDSTS

1153RDSTS
1204THST S
221 PEARL ST
223 PEARL ST
122 3RDSTS
116 4THST S
214 MAIN ST
222 MAIN ST
100 3RD ST S
1113RDSTN
109 3RD STN
127 3RD ST S
217 PEARL ST
318 MAIN ST
318 MAIN ST
318 MAIN ST
318 MAIN ST
318 MAIN ST
318 MAIN ST
318 MAIN ST
318 MAIN ST
212 MAIN ST
116 3RD ST S
114 4THST S
3RDSTN

301 MAIN ST
307 MAIN ST
311 MAIN ST
109 2ND ST S
327 MAIN ST
221 MAIN ST



